Serie C 2025/2026 - Girone B

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \% P SV SP
""{“ Pallavolo Cascina 3 5 14 12 2 39 12
% Volley Club Le Signe 33 14 12 2 36 15
Porcari Volle: 14 11 3 38 16
Y 33
(&) Verodol Casciavola 27 14 10 4 33 20
Giorgio Peri Grosseto 25 14 9 5 32 24
Valdarno Project Montevarchi 2 4 14 9 5 348 20
Paif Img Nottolini 23 13 8 5 28 22
Pietro Larghi Volley 2 1 14 7 7 27 27
Pallavolo Follonica 18 14 6 8 24 32
Emmegel Calenzano 17 13 4 9 26 32
Sales Firenze 16 14 5 9 22 347
(“' Montebianco Volley 7 14 2 12 15 40
Progetto Volley Bottegone 7 14 2 12 12 38
Ceconss
La Bulletta 2 14 0 14 7 42

risultati della 14° giornata

07/02/2026 21:00 Pietro Larghi Volley &
PALAZZETTO - viale dei mille 14 -
COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA

25-11 25-14 25-14

w
o

07/02/2026 18:00 Sales Firenze 0-3
PALESTRA FOIS - VIA ANDREA -

DEL SARTO 6 - FIRENZE 23-25 17-25 16-25
07/02/2026 21:00 Valdarno Project Montevarchi 3-2
PAL.SPORT PALESTRA 2 VIA

MATTEOTTI - MONTEVARCHI 25-18 21-25 16-25 25-21 15-12
07/02/2026 21:00 Pallavolo Cascina "% 3-0

PAL. COM. - VIA GALILEI 80 - .

CASCINA Cagein 25-17 25-22 25-18
07/02/2026 18:00 Emmegel Calenzano 2 _ 3

PALESTRA S.M. ARRIGHETTO

DA SETTIMELLO - VIA PIETRO 25-19 25-19 21-25 24-26 9-15

07/02/2026 18:00 Progetto Volley Bottegone 2 3
PALESTRA SCUOLA MEDIA M.L. -

KING - via santi loc. bottegone - 25-18 19-25 18-25 25-22 5-15
07/02/2026 18:00 Montebianco Volley 1 3
PALESTRA COMUNALE -
FANCIULLACCI - VIA COSIMINI, 17-25 33-31 22-25 27-29

www.pallavolocasciavola.it
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Qs PF
3,250 1196
2,400 1184
2,375 1231
1,650 1192
1,333 1218
7,400 1140
1,273 1130
1,000 1164
0,750 1191
0,813 1241
0,063 1164
0,375 1115
0,316 963
0,167 820

La Bulletta

Volley Club Le Signe

Porcari Volley
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Pallavolo Follonica

Verodol Casciavola

Giorgio Peri Grosseto

Paif Img Nottolini

PS

970

1027

1049

1089

1158

1093

1101

1137

1255

1241

1193

1259

1192

1185

QP
1,233

1,153

1,173

1,095

1,052

1,043

1,026

1,024

0,949

1,000

0,976

0,886

0,808

0,692
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